
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SARAIPALI 

RESULT ANALYSIS (SECONDARY) FOR THE SESSION 2023-24 

 

CLASSE
S 

NO. OF 
STUDENTS  
ENROLLE

D 

NO. OF 
STUDENTS 
APPEARE

D 

PASSE
D 

PASS% 90.1%
-100% 

75.1%
-90% 

60.1%
-75% 

45.1%
-60% 

33.1%
-45% 

6TH  48 48 48* 100% 2 6 21 8 0 

7TH  40 40 40* 100% 0 0 0 3 11 

8TH  48 48 48* 100% 3 14 15 10 1 

9TH  39 39 35 89.74
% 

0 4 7 15 9 

11TH  38 38 34 89.47
% 

1 6 14 17 0 

 

* MEAN SOME STUDENTS PROMOTTED UNDER RTE 

 

 

 

 

EXAM I/C                                                                                                                                  PRINCIPAL 


