KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SARAIPALI

RESULT ANALYSIS (SECONDARY) FOR THE SESSION 2023-24

CLASSE S	NO. OF STUDENTS ENROLLE D	NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARE D	PASSE D	PASS%	90.1% -100%	75.1% -90%	60.1% -75%	45.1% -60%	33.1% -45%
6 TH	48	48	48 *	100%	2	6	21	8	0
7 TH	40	40	40*	100%	0	0	0	3	11
8 TH	48	48	48*	100%	3	14	15	10	1
9 TH	39	39	35	89. 74 %	0	4	7	15	9
11 TH	38	38	34	89.4 7 %	1	6	14	17	0

* MEAN SOME STUDENTS PROMOTTED UNDER RTE

EXAM I/C

PRINCIPAL